

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21031/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2006 in CRA No. 28/2003 of The H  
IGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

USHA P. KUVELKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDRA SUBRAI DALVI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 26/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Served respondent may file Counter affidavit  
before 24th April, 2007.

List the matter on 24th April, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar