

>

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21031/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 06/10/2006 in Civil Revision Application no.28 of 2003 and Writ Petition No.431 of 2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA)

USHA P. KUVELKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDRA SUBRAI DALVI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOAL]

Date: 02/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv. for

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

We have heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master